Schiitzengeselischaft Oensingen 2010
17. Erinnerungsschiessen Gruppenrangliste
Gruppenwettkampf Kat, A

Rang Total Versin Gruppe Einzelresultate Preis
Name/Vorname Jg Punkie SpG
1 385 Liesberg, Schitzenverein Kennedy 1 300.00
Jermann Charles 1937 78 Std
Bieler Christian 1986 78  Sid
Kénzig Margot 1963 77 Std
Chételat Werner 1944 76 Std
Gygi Daniel 1958 76 Std
2 379 Gunzgen MS Ritebii 200.00
Lack Josef 1961 79 Std
Lack Silvia 1986 77 Std
Lack Walter 1955 75  Sid
Scussolin Patricia 1963 74 Std
Lack Stephan 1983 74 Std
3 379 Buchs Schitzenbund Brestenegg | 100.00
Haltiner Peter 1961 77 Std
Baumgartner Andreas 1962 76 Std
~ostan-Dorigon Romeo 1953 76 Std
Erni Roland 1972 76 Std
Gloor Daniel 1962 74 Std
4 377 Soyhieres Societe de Tir Les Lievres 90.00
Grun Daniel 1966 78 Std
Montavon Raphaél 1978 78 Std
Mitulla Michaet 1964 75 Std
Stettler Thomas 1969 74 Std
Palombo Domenico 1962 72 Std
& 376 Oberbuchsiten MS Tiefmatt Jura 80.00
Bader Andreas 1952 79 Std
Trésch Peter 1938 77 FW
Studer German 1952 74 Std
Birgl René 1976 74 Std
Ackermann Ermnst 1950 T2 FW
& 376 Soyhieres Societe de Tir La Vigne 77-76-76-75-72 70.00
T 375 Niederbipp Juraschitzen Erlingsburg 77-76-75-74-73 60.00
8 373 Nunningen Frelschiltzen Viper 77-7T5-74-74-73 5 PK
9 373 Fislishach 8G Gugger 76-76-74-74-73 4 PIK
10 372 Qekingen SG Ceschbuebe T7-77-76-71-71 3 PK
11 372 Niederbuchsiten SV Jdura | 77-76-74-73-72 2 PK
T2 371 Aeschi RBV Seebuebe 80-77-75-72-67 2 PiK
13 371 Niederbuchsiten 8V Jura 77-77-76-73-68 1PK
4 371 Ziefen 85G Holzenberg | 77-75-74-73-72 1 PK
15 369 Neuendorf FEG Hamster 78-77-74-71-69
168 367 Solothurn Feldwaffen Aarebutze | 77-76-75-70-69
17 366 Boningen MS Mol 78-75-74-70-69
18 365 Bgerkingen SG Steinbruch 77-74-74-73-67
19 365 Oberbuchsiten FS St.Wendelin 75-74-73-72-71
20 365 Oekingen 56 Qesch 75-74-72-72-72
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17. Erinnerungsschiessen

Total Versin

Name/WVorname
363 Gunzgen MES
362 Woltwil F&
362 Laupersdorf SV
360 Oberentfelden SG
359 Balsthal-Kius FS
356 Aedermannsdorf SG
356 Buchs Schitzenbund
356 Fulenbach SG
353 Riedholz 5G
a0 Erschwil 5G
345 Laupersdorf SV
327 Niedererlingsbach 8B
327 Lommiswil SG
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Gruppe

Jo Punkte
Erbsli
Waldegg |
St.Martin
Rémergut |
Moosbéchler
Geissfluh |
Brestenegg H
Wilde Kerle
Weihern
Erzgraber
St.Martin V
Leibrinneli |
St. Germann
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Einzelresuliale Preis

76-74-73-71-69
76-74-73-73-66
76-73-73-72-68
78-75-72-72-63
74-74-71-71-69
76-73-72-68-67
75-73-73-73-62
73-72-71-70-70
76-73-71-68-65
74-73-70-67-66
76-72-68-67-62
78-72-70-54-53
73-68-65-61-60



